
Academic Technology Workshops/Trainings 
Spring 2018 
	

Title of workshop/training Presenter Location Dates/times 

Drop-in Blackboard Support Sarah Blake 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Monday Jan 29: 3-4:30PM 

Drop-in Blackboard Support Sarah Blake 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Wednesday Jan 31: 2-4PM 

Drop-in Blackboard Support Sarah Blake 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Friday Feb 2: 2:30-4:30PM 

Desktop Lecture Capture: Panopto 101 Kim Welch BK 201 Wednesday Feb 7: 12-1PM 
Editing and repurposing Panopto lectures: 
Panopto 201 Kim Welch BK 201 Wednesday Feb 14, 12-1PM 
Edublogs: Faculty website, course blogs, and 
more Sarah Blake 

Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Monday Feb 19, 10-11AM 

Blackboard Basics and Photo Roster Workshop Sarah Blake BK 201 Monday Feb 19, 12-1PM 

Blackboard Intermediate I Workshop Sarah Blake BK 201 
Wednesday Feb 21, 9:30-
10:30AM 

Extended Tools in Blackboard: Qwickly 
Attendance, Lynda.com and Dropbox Sarah Blake 

Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Wednesday Feb 21, 12-1PM 

Flipping a course Kim Welch 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 

Wednesday Feb 21, 10:30-
11:30AM 

Crowd-sourced flash cards through Quizlet Kim Welch BK 201 Friday Feb 23, 12-1PM 

Blackboard Intermediate II Workshop Sarah Blake BK 201 Monday Feb 26, 10-11AM 

Turnitin Workshop Sarah Blake BK 201 Monday Feb 26, 12-1PM 

PollEverywhere Basic Workshop Sarah Blake BK 201 Wednesday Feb 28, 10-11AM 

How to build a hybrid course Kim Welch 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 

Wednesday Feb 28, 10:30-
11:30AM 

Office 365 vs G Suite for Education Sarah Blake 
Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 Monday Mar 5, 10-11AM 

Organizing Blackboard for flipped/hybrid 
learning Kim Welch 

Tech Hub, 
DeMille 104 

Wednesday Mar 7, 10:30-
11:30AM 

Hands-on with Zoom Kim Welch BK 201 Thursday Mar 15, 2-3PM 

Hands-on with Panopto Kim Welch BK 201 Monday Mar 26, 11AM-12PM 

Creating engaging test reviews through polling Kim Welch BK 201 Tuesday Apr 3, 10-11AM 
	

	


